

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10454-10459 OF 2011

SHAGAN LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 20/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted to the appellants to file statement of case.

Respondents are also given eight weeks' time thereafter to file the statement of case.

[SONIA KUMARI]
SR. P.A.

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR