

ITEM NO.105

Court 10 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10454-10459/2011

SHAGAN LAL (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-03-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pranav Sigal, Adv.
Mr. R. N. Keswani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17.03.2021.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER